
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(水) 晴れ一時雨 20.8 8.5 2,876 101,235 101,235 69,426 145.8

6/2(木) 曇り時々雨 23.1 1.2 892 31,398 132,634 138,852 95.5

6/3(金) 曇り一時雨 20.2 3.1 1,455 51,216 183,850 208,279 88.3

6/4(土) 曇り時々晴れ 17.3 1.0 1,856 65,331 249,181 277,705 89.7

6/5(日) 晴れ時々曇り 18.5 6.6 2,438 85,818 334,998 347,131 96.5

6/6(月) 曇り一時雨 15.7 0.0 923 32,490 367,488 416,557 88.2

6/7(火) 曇り時々雨 16.5 0.0 849 29,885 397,373 485,983 81.8

6/8(水) 雨のち晴れ 17.4 0.1 1,043 36,714 434,086 555,410 78.2

6/9(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.3 7.0 2,409 84,797 518,883 624,836 83.0

6/10(金) 晴れ 23.4 11.9 2,367 83,318 602,202 694,262 86.7

6/11(土) 曇り時々晴れ 22.8 8.0 2,265 79,728 681,930 763,688 89.3

6/12(日) 晴れのち時々曇り 21.7 7.2 1,938 68,218 750,147 833,114 90.0

6/13(月) 曇りのち晴れ 19.8 9.2 2,793 98,314 848,461 902,541 94.0

6/14(火) 晴れ時々曇り 23.7 10.1 2,883 101,482 949,942 971,967 97.7

6/15(水) 曇り一時雨 21.6 0.0 1,080 38,016 987,958 1,041,393 94.9

6/16(木) 曇り一時雨 24.6 5.7 1,606 56,531 1,044,490 1,110,819 94.0

6/17(金) 曇りのち晴れ 23.8 5.2 2,156 75,891 1,120,381 1,180,245 94.9

6/18(土) 晴れ 29.9 13.7 2,321 81,699 1,202,080 1,249,672 96.2

6/19(日) 晴れのち曇り 27.8 2.7 880 30,976 1,233,056 1,319,098 93.5

6/20(月) 曇り 22.8 0.1 1,164 40,973 1,274,029 1,388,524 91.8

6/21(火) 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 10.8 2,194 77,229 1,351,258 1,457,950 92.7

6/22(水) 晴れのち時々曇り 30.6 10.0 2,040 71,808 1,423,066 1,527,376 93.2

6/23(木) 曇り時々晴れ 29.1 3.4 1,972 69,414 1,492,480 1,596,803 93.5

6/24(金) 曇り時々雨 28.7 0.0 477 16,790 1,509,270 1,666,229 90.6

6/25(土) 曇り一時雨 28.6 7.2 1,886 66,387 1,575,658 1,735,655 90.8

6/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 8.4 2,594 91,309 1,666,966 1,805,081 92.3

6/27(月) 曇り時々雨 25.0 0.0 190 6,688 1,673,654 1,874,507 89.3

6/28(火) 曇り一時雨 31.2 3.7 2,039 71,773 1,745,427 1,943,934 89.8

6/29(水) 晴れ時々曇り 31.8 9.4 2,913 102,538 1,847,965 2,013,360 91.8

6/30(木) 曇り一時雨 27.6 0.0 1,538 54,138 1,902,102 2,082,786 91.3

℃ h 54037.0
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4.81 2008.9
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